



2026:CGHC:16786

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3243 of 2021

G.P. Tiwari Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

29/07/2021	Mr. K.P. Sahu, Advocate, for Petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. Govt. Advocate, for Respondents/State, on advance copy. Matter is listed on defaults. Learned Counsel for Petitioner prays for and is granted one week's time for removing the defaults. List after the defaults are removed by Petitioner. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	