



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3243 of 2021

G.P. TIWARI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<u>23.07.2025</u>	Mr. K. P. Sahu, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, P. L. for the State. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for respondent No.4. Pleadings are complete. Post the matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	